Membership Form		
Name:		
Address:		
City:	State: Zip Code:	
Phone:		
E-Mail:		
Dues		
Due to the cost of ice installation at the beginning of the year, we are not able to offer a refund of dues for any reason.		
\$50 New League	·	
\$250 Adult		
\$50 Junior Dues (Under 21 with No Voting Privileges)		
\$20 Junior Dues (Sundays Only)		
\$125 1st Year Member (Non-Member for the past 5 years)		
League Information		
There is a maximum of seven players per team. Players may be listed on only one roster per league.		
No time preference for any league other than Thursday Men's League.		
Check All Leagues That Apply:		
Monday/Thursday Men's Senior	Team Name:	
Monday Men's	Team Name:	
Monday Night New Curlers	Team Name:	
Monday/Thursday Ladies AM	Team Name:	
Tuesday Mixed	Team Name:	
Wednesday Open	Team Name:	
Thursday Men's Matinee 3:30	Team Name:	
Thursday Men's Matinee 5:15	Team Name:	
Thursday Ladies Evening 7:00	Team Name:	

Please bring this completed form to registration night or mail to:

Hibbing Curling Club PO Box 357 Hibbing, MN 55746

RELEASE OF LIABILITY – READ BEFORE SIGNING

In consideration of being allowed to participate in any way in the program of Hibbing Curling Club and the UNITED STATES CURLING ASSOCIATION, INC. (USCA), their related events and activities, the undersigned acknowledges, appreciates and agrees that:

- 1. The risk of injury from the activities involved in this program is signification, including the potential for permanent paralysis and death, and while particular skills, equipment and personal discipline may reduce this risk, the risk of serious injury does exist; and
- 2. I KNOWINLY AND FREELY ASSUME ALL SUCH RISKS, both known and unknown, EVEN IF ARISING FROM THE NEGLIGENCE OF THE RELASES or others, and assume full responsibility for my participation; and
- 3. I will agree to comply with the stated and customary terms and conditions for participation. If, however, I observe any unusual, significant hazard during my presence or participation, I will remove myself from participation and bring such to the attention of the Club and the USCA immediately; and
- 4. I, for myself and on behalf of my heirs, assigns, personal representatives and next of kin, HEREBY RELEASE THE CLUB AND THE USCA, their officers, officials, agents and/or employees, other participants, sponsoring agencies, sponsors, advertisers, and if applicable, owners and lessors of premises used for the activity ("Releases"). WITH RESPECT TO ANY AND ALL INJURY, DISABILITY, DEATH or loss of damage to persons of property associated with my presence or participation, WHETHER ARISING FROM THE NEGLIGENCE OF THE RELEASES OR OTHERWISE, to the fullest extent permitted by law.

I HAVE READ THIS RELEASE OF LIABILITY AND ASSUMPTION OF RISK AGREEMENT, FULLY UNDERSTAND ITS TERMS, UNDERSTAND THAT I HAVE GIVEN UP SUBSTANTIAL RIGHTS BY SIGNING IT, AND SIGN IT FREELY AND VOLUNTARILY WITHOUT ANY INDUCEMENT

X	Date Signed
Signature	
Printed Name	